PAWW Girls Short Course Yards Records

Event
8 & Under 25 Free
8 & Under 50 Free
8 & Under 100 Free
8 & Under 200 Free
8 & Under 500 Free
8 & Under 1000 Free
8 & Under 1650 Free
8 & Under 25 Back
8 & Under 50 Back
8 & Under 100 Back
8 & Under 200 Back
8 & Under 25 Breast
8 & Under 50 Breast
8 & Under 100 Breast
8 & Under 200 Breast
8 & Under 25 Fly
8 & Under 50 Fly
8 & Under 100 Fly
8 & Under 200 Fly
8 & Under 100 Medley
8 & Under 200 Medley
8 & Under 400 Medley
10 & Under 50 Free
10 & Under 100 Free
10 & Under 200 Free
10 & Under 500 Free
10 & Under 1000 Free
10 & Under 1650 Free
10 & Under 50 Back
10 & Under 100 Back
10 & Under 200 Back
10 & Under 50 Breast
10 & Under 100 Breast
10 & Under 200 Breast
10 & Under 50 Fly
10 & Under 100 Fly
10 & Under 200 Fly
10 & Under 100 Medley
10 & Under 200 Medley
10 & Under 400 Medley
11-12 50 Free
11-12 100 Free
11-12 200 Free
11-12 500 Free
11-12 1000 Free
11-12 1650 Free

Record Holders
Bethany Mitchell
Heather Pottgen
Bailey Amerman
Ashton Adams
Ashton Adams
Ashton Adams
Meghan Jennings
Ashton Amerman
Kamryn Gardiner
Bailey Amerman

Heather Pottgen
Tracey Durr
Isabel Kula

Heather Pottgen
Kamryn Gardiner
Bailey Amerman

Heather Pottgen
Kamryn Gardiner

Kara Bauernfeind
Stephanie Wiekert
Stephanie Wiekert
Stephanie Wiekert
Jackie Rae Kelch
Jackie Rae Kelch
Stephanie Wiekert
Jackie Rae Kelch
Stephanie Wiekert
Kara Bauernfeind
Kristin Locke
Kristin Locke
Bailey Amerman
Heather Pottgen
Jackie Rae Kelch
Heather Pottgen
Jackie Rae Kelch
Emily Horvath
Elizabeth Sowards
Bailey Amerman
Ashton Amerman
Ashton Amerman
Ashton Amerman
Ashton Amerman

Time
14.80
32.00
1:11.11
2:45.62
7:34.50
15:29.66
30:46.33
17.24
37.08
1:24.83

19.95
45.01
1:52.21

15.56
37.41
1:32.97

1:21.73
2:58.94

27.53
59.59
2:08.34
5:52.32
12:19.59
20:34.44
31.23
1:08.25
2:28.14
34.92
1:17.74
3:00.90
30.00
1:06.65
2:36.86
1:09.92
2:27.10
5:47.56
24.96
54.12
1:58.37
5:10.99
11:00.71
18:06.59

Year Set
1985
1985
2016
2006
2006
2006
1995
2009
2020
2016

1985
1987
2018

1985
2020
2016

1985
2020

1987
1994
1994
1994
2012
2012
1994
2012
1994
1985
1999
1999
2018
1987
2012
1987
2012
1991
2016
2020
2013
2013
2012
2013



11-12 50 Back

11-12 100 Back
11-12 200 Back
11-12 50 Breast
11-12 100 Breast
11-12 200 Breast
11-12 50 Fly

11-12 100 Fly

11-12 200 Fly

11-12 100 Medley
11-12 200 Medley
11-12 400 Medley
13-14 50 Free

13-14 100 Free

13-14 200 Free

13-14 500 Free

13-14 1000 Free
13-14 1650 Free
13-14 50 Back

13-14 100 Back
13-14 200 Back
13-14 50 Breast
13-14 100 Breast
13-14 200 Breast
13-14 50 Fly

13-14 100 Fly

13-14 200 Fly

13-14 100 Medley
13-14 200 Medley
13-14 400 Medley

15 & Over 50 Free

15 & Over 100 Free
15 & Over 200 Free
15 & Over 500 Free
15 & Over 1000 Free
15 & Over 1650 Free
15 & Over 50 Back
15 & Over 100 Back
15 & Over 200 Back
15 & Over 50 Breast
15 & Over 100 Breast
15 & Over 200 Breast
15 & Over 50 Fly

15 & Over 100 Fly

15 & Over 200 Fly

15 & Over 100 Medley
15 & Over 200 Medley
15 & Over 400 Medley

* = State Record

Jackie Rae Kelch
Jackie Rae Kelch
Stephanie Wiekert
Summer Will
Summer Will
Summer Will
Jackie Rae Kelch
Bailey Amerman
Jordan Ries
Elizabeth Sowards
Summer Will
Summer Will
Elizabeth Sowards
Elizabeth Sowards
Elizabeth Sowards
Ashton Amerman
Ashton Amerman
Ashton Amerman
Jackie Rae Kelch
Elizabeth Sowards
Hannah Freyman
Kaylee Dexter
Noelle Peplowski
Noelle Peplowski
Bailey Amerman
Elizabeth Sowards
Jordan Ries
Madison Vestal
Noelle Peplowski
Ashton Amerman
Sarah Adams
Sarah Adams
Beckey Stoughton
Beckey Stoughton
Beckey Stoughton
Beckey Stoughton
Sophia Miller
Hannah Freyman
Rachael Kelch
Ashton Amerman
Alaina Potts
Alaina Potts
Kelen McDaniels
Rachael Kelch
Rachael Kelch
Ashton Amerman
Rachael Kelch
Rachael Kelch

28.26
1:00.24
2:16.57

31.46
1:.07.17
2:29.63

27.20

59.70
2:14.08
1:00.74
2:12.39
4:45.69

23.29

50.30
1:51.59
5:04.77

10:47.66
17:15.30

29.33

55.95
2:04.68

31.75
1:02.09
2:14.29

26.55

55.51
2:07.22
1:10.92
2:06.73
4:34.00

23.86

51.60
1:49.49
4:48.16
9:56.51

16:33.63

28.30

56.41
1:59.35

35.54
1:04.60
2:25.23

27.74

56.81
2:03.21
1:04.67
2:03.94
4:20.90

! = National Age Group Record

2014
2014
1996
2014
2014
2014
2014
2020
2010
2016
2014
2014
2018
2018
2018
2015
2013
2015
2016
2018
2008
2018
2014
2014
2021
2018
2012
2010
2014
2015
1995
1994
2010
2009
2010
2010
2016
2008
2014
2019
2014
2014
2019
2014
2015
2019
2014
2014



